SBAAC WRESTLING ALL-STARS

2001 - 2002

Team Champion

Clinton Massie
Wrestler of the Year

Aaron Keough, Clermont Northeastern
Coach of the Year
Dan McSurley, Clinton Massie

WT
103
112
119
125
130
135
140
145
152
160
171
189
215
285

WT
103
112
119
125
130
135
140
145
152
160
171
189
215
285

SBAAC 1st Team All-Stars

Name

Clem Artmann
Ryan Robbe
Jorge Conger
Cory Ross
Mike Campbell
Kyle Yeary
Ryan Burns
Kyle Harmon
Brandon Dean
Robert Zugg
Zac Fuller
Mike Holcomb
Aaron Keough
Dan lvins

Grade School

Hillsboro
Batavia
McClain
Clinton Massie
CNE
Williamsburg
Hillsboro

CNE

CNE

Hillsboro

New Richmond
New Richmond
CNE

Clinton Massie

SBAAC 2nd Team All-Stars

Name

Chris Webb
Nathan Valentine
Garry Howard
Donnie Slone
Justin Schultz
Zane Morrison
Tom Bowman
Jacob Bryant
Chris Thobeben
Chris Schneider
Kevin Weis
Nate Thobaben
Jake Lambert
Paul Simpson

Grade School

Tournament Results

School
Clinton Massie
CNE
New Richmond
Batavia
Hillsboro
Western Brown
McClain
Blanchester
Bethel
Williamsburg

Pts.
191
143.5
122.5
102
96.5
92.5
63
60.5
52
48

CNE

CNE
Williamsburg
New Richmond
Batavia

Clinton Massie
New Richmond
Clinton Massie
Clinton Massie
Western Brown
Clinton Massie
Clinton Massie
Clinton Massie
Western Brown



